
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Triple Jump M80
Judge: 

Edwin Lukens USA Boston, USA 03-03-30WORLD RECORD MASTERS (80) 8.65

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-04-01  10:15:01

End: 23-04-01  10:52:00

1 486 Juhan TENNASILM M80  8.27  SB   Estonia

2 1373 Allan LONG M80  8.06     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 533 Antero MARKUNSALO M80  7.59     Finland

4 3477 CARBAJO Manuel GARCIA M80  7.56  SB   Spain

5 2040 Alberto SOFIA M80  7.34     Italy

6 878 Werner GÖTZE M80  7.28     Germany

7 2177 Janis MANKOVSKIS M80  6.93     Latvia

3689 Nils BÄCK M80 DNS     Sweden

3058 Hubert TOBIAS M80 DNS     Poland

1483 Anthony TREACHER M80 DNS     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

I II III IV V VI

7.33 8.20 8.05 7.95 7.86 8.27Juhan TENNASILM

7.84 7.81 x 7.98 8.04 8.06Allan LONG

7.25 6.89 7.34 x 7.20 7.59Antero MARKUNSALO

7.44 7.43 7.11 7.56 7.35 xCARBAJO Manuel GARCIA

7.34 x x x - rAlberto SOFIA

7.12 7.00 7.07 7.28 7.09 7.11Werner GÖTZE

6.39 6.71 6.93 6.73 6.83 6.83Janis MANKOVSKIS

Nils BÄCK

Hubert TOBIAS

Anthony TREACHER
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M80
1 Final Juhan TENNASILM Estonia  8.271  SB   

2 Final Allan LONG Great Britain and Northern Ireland  8.062     

3 Final Antero MARKUNSALO Finland  7.593     

4 Final CARBAJO Manuel GARCIA Spain  7.564  SB   

5 Final Alberto SOFIA Italy  7.345     

6 Final Werner GÖTZE Germany  7.286     

7 Final Janis MANKOVSKIS Latvia  6.937     

Final Anthony TREACHER Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNSDNS     

Final Hubert TOBIAS Poland DNSDNS     

Final Nils BÄCK Sweden DNSDNS     
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